Clerk Item No.	Proposed By	Assigned To	<u>Summary</u>
493-12	PW	PW, F, R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION APPROVING A FEDERAL-AID PROJECT ADMINISTERED BY THE NEW
			YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY
			OF NASSAU TO PARTICIPATE IN THE NON-FEDERAL SHARE OF THE COST OF
			CONSTRUCTION, AND IN THE COST OF CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISION AND
			INSPECTION OF THE PROJECT, AND AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE OF THE
			COUNTY OF NASSAU TO EXECUTE AN AGREEMENT, ON BEHALF OF THE COUNTY
			WITH THE NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FOR THE
			PERFORMANCE OF SUCH WORK FOR THE PROJECT AND FOR THE PARTICIPATION BY
			THE COUNTY IN THE NON-FEDERAL SHARE OF THE COST OF THE PROJECT,
			IDENTIFIED AS P.I.N. 0760.03, FOR THE INSTALLATION OF AN INCIDENT
			MANAGEMENT SYSTEM, PHASE 4, ONTO VARIOUS COUNTY ROADS IN NASSAU COUNTY, NEW YORK . 493-12(PW)
494-12	PW	PW, F, R	RESOLUTION NO2012
494-12	F VV	r w, r, k	A RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN
			AMENDMENT TO AN INTER-MUNICIPAL AGREEMENT WITH THE VILLAGE OF
			VALLEY STREAM IN RELATION TO A PROJECT TO UNDERTAKE STORM WATER
			QUALITY IMPROVEMENTS. 494-12(PW)
502-12	OMB	PW, R	RESOLUTION NO2012
	<u> </u>	,	A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE
			DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS TO FILE AN APPLICATION FOR FUNDS FROM THE
			NEW YORK STATE OFFICE OF PARKS, RECREATION AND HISTORIC PRESERVATION.
			502-12(OMB)
503-12	OMB	PW, R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE
			DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS TO FILE AN APPLICATION FOR FUNDS FROM THE
			NEW YORK STATE OFFICE OF PARKS, RECREATION AND HISTORIC PRESERVATION.
			503-12(OMB)

504-12	PW	PW, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2012
			A BOND ORDINANCE PROVIDING FOR A CAPITAL EXPENDITURE TO FINANCE A
			PROJECT UNDER THE ENVIRONMENTAL PROGRAM ESTABLISHED PURSUANT TO
			TITLE 59 OF THE MISCELLANEOUS LAWS OF NASSAU COUNTY, AUTHORIZING
			\$531,250 OF BONDS OF THE COUNTY OF NASSAU TO FINANCE SAID EXPENDITURE,
			AND MAKING CERTAIN DETERMINATIONS PURSUANT TO THE STATE
			ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY REVIEW ACT, PURSUANT TO THE LOCAL FINANCE LAW
			OF NEW YORK AND THE COUNTY GOVERNMENT LAW OF NASSAU COUNTY. 504-
			12(PW)